Commercial Rent For Rent

240 Sqft - 16600 WoodruffAvenue, Bellflower,
California, 90706

Basic Details

Status:
Listing Type:
Property Type:

Property
SubType:

Price:

Square Footage:
Lot Area:

Year Built:
View:

Country:

State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:

Listing ID:

MLS Addon

Parcel Number:

Lot Size Square
Feet:

Active
For Rent
Commercial Rent

Office

$0

240 Sqft
0.40 Sqft
1994
Mountain(s)
us
California
Los Angeles
Bellflower
90706

DW23097709

7017020001

17,484 Sqft

Features

Stories: 3

3/ Lot Features: 0-1 Unit/acre, Corner Lot

Entry Level: 1

</ Water Source: Public



TaxAnnualAmou $0

nt:

Taxes: $0
Guest House 0 Sqft
SqFt:

Approx Lot SqFt: 0 Sqft
Agent [nfo

Rina Maya
& 858-876-7946
S 800-878-0907

Questions@unitedbrokersinc.net




