# Commercial Rent For Rent

240 Sqft - 16600 WoodruffAvenue, Bellflower, California, 90706









#### Basic Details

Status:	Active	
Listing Type:	For Rent	
Property Type:	<b>Commercial Rent</b>	
Property SubType:	Office	
Price:	\$0	
Square Footage:	240 Sqft	
Lot Area:	0.40 Sqft	
Year Built:	1994	
View:	Mountain(s)	
Country:	US	
State:	California	
County:	Los Angeles	
City:	Bellflower	
Zipcode:	90706	
Listing ID:	DW23097709	

### MLS Addon

Parcel Number:	7017020001	
Lot Size Square Feet:	17,484 Sqft	

### Features

Stories:	3
√ Lot Features:	0-1 Unit/acre, Corner Lot
Entry Level:	1
√ Water Source:	Public

TaxAnnualAmou nt:	<b>\$0</b>
Taxes:	<b>\$0</b>
Guest House SqFt:	0 Sqft
Approx Lot SqFt:	0 Sqft

## Agent Info



Rina Maya **8**58-876-7946

**3** 800-878-0907

 $\bowtie$  Questions@unitedbrokersinc.net